Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences



Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

The following committees are present to timely redress the student grievances/prevention of sexual harassment and prevention of ragging through transparent mechanism in 2022-23

SI No	Committee Name	Area of Function	Committe members of 2022-23 (Web Link)	Report of 2022- 23 (Web Link)
1.	Anti-Ragging Committee	Prevention of ragging	View Document	View Document
2.	Internal Complaints Committee (Vishaka Committee)	Prevention, prohibition and timely redress of sexual harassment at workplace	<u>View Document</u>	<u>View Document</u>
3.	Grievance cell for students	complaints of students of the institute	<u>View Document</u>	<u>View Document</u>
4	Women Empowerment cell	Empower girl students, staff and faculty to function optimally	<u>View Document</u>	<u>View Document</u>

